JANUARY Holiday Program 2018

Please indicate with a v'days attending and return with payment and signed permission forms. Cost Involved [l Permission Form [ ]
Child/Children’s Name Parent/Guardian Signature
Week Commencing Monday 1 January Tuesday 2 January Wednesday 3 January Thursday 4 January Friday 5 January
Centre Closed Centre Closed Enjoy making your very Science Day Wet Play
own wind chime with Bouncy Ball making, Bring in water gun for
varied materials Ocean in a bottle, some fun and don’t
Balloon Science plus forget your towel
plenty more
Week Commencing Monday 8 January Tuesday 9 January Wednesday 10 January Thursday 11 January Friday 12 January

Today is a mystery! Wear a mask in today Wet Play
Come and pick from for our masquerade Bring in water gun for
our mystery box of party some fun and don’t

activities. Each child Lunch Supplied today
will be given the

opportunity to mystery
pick an activity!

forget your towel

Week Commencing Tuesday 16 January Wednesday 17 January | Thursday 18 January Friday 19 January
TEAM BUILDING Today Let’s get into the Wet Play
we will be engaging in Kitchen and see what Bring in water gun for
some fun team we can cook for our some fun and don’t
building games — tug of friends at OSHC forget your towel
war, 3-legged races, Lunch Supplied
Pass the Hoop,
Wheelbarrow races
and much more!

Please ensure you hand your completed holiday program before so you are eligible for the Early Bird Rate



